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April 2019 
 
100 HEARTS CPR CERTIFICATION SMP*     Saturday, April 20, 2019 
St. Matthew U.M. Church, 1000 N. Orleans, Chicago, IL 60644  9am-4:00pm Lunch provided 
(optional sessions available if you are unable to make this date) 

 
May 2019 
 
Chicago Health And Medical Careers Citywide Student Conference Saturday, May 18, 2019 
Rush University, Searle Conference Center    7:30am-5:00pm 
 
Mentor Mentee Networking Reception     Saturday, May 18, 2019 
         5:30-7:30pm 
_____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
June 2019 
 
100 HEARTS CPR CERTIFICATION SMF*     Saturday, June 8, 2019 
The Loretto Hospital       9am-4:00pm Lunch provided 
 
URBAN BRIDGES INTERNATIONAL SCHOLARS PROGRAM   Sunday, June 9 – July 25, 2019 
Grecia Costa Rica 
 
CHIEF COMPLAINT / HISTORY OF PRESENT ILLNESS SMP* (RU)  Saturday, June 15, 2019 
LaMenta Sweetie Conway, MD, MPH     Noon – 4:00pm 
Academic Hospitalist 
Founder/Executive Director I AM ABEL FOUNDATION  
 
Haiti Missions “JOY IN THE JOURNEY” With Dr. Joy Elion   Thurs.-Wed., June 20–26, 2019  
 
Medical Apartheid E-Book Club on Zoom at 6:30pm   Wednesday, June 26, 2019 
 
Loyola Stritch Medical School Anatomy Tour    Friday, June 28, 2019 
With Loyola SNMA AND LMSA STUDENTS    3:00pm – 5:00pm 

Medical School Academic Advising 101 (LH)    Saturday, June 29, 2019 
The facts you need to choose the classes in both high school 
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July 2019 
 
Medical Apartheid E-Book Club On Zoom  at 6:30pm   Tuesday, July 2, 2019 
 
I AM ABEL FOUNDATION AND #PROUD PARENTS PRESENT  Saturday, July 6, 2019 
NIGHT AT THE RAVINIA w/ Chaka Khan and Michael McDonald 
 
Medical Apartheid E-Book Club On Zoom at 6:30pm   Tuesday, July 9, 2019 
 
Medical Apartheid E-Book Club on Zoom at 6:30pm   Tuesday, July 16, 2019 
 
RU CARING PRACTICE SESSION (RU)     Saturday, July 20, 2019 
Dr. Rene Roberts, Coordinator      11:00-Noon 
 
HISTORY OF PRESENT ILLNESS (HPI) SMP* (RU)    Saturday, July 20, 2019 
Topics in Emergency Medicine      12:00-4:00pm 
Dullah Pratt, MD 
University of Chicago, Emergency Medicine 
 
Medical Apartheid E-Book Club On Zoom at 6:30pm   Tuesday, July 23, 2019 
 
SCHOLARSHIP MOCK INTERVIEW SESSIONS (LH)    Saturday, July 27, 2019 
         10:00 - Noon 
 
RU CARING ANNUAL HEALTH FAIR (RU)     Saturday, July 27th – ALL DAY 
With Dr. Renee Roberts, Family Medicine 
Back to school physicals and Service Day 
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AUGUST 2019 
 
MENTOR MENTEE BACK TO SCHOOL AND GRADUATION SOIREE  Saturday, August 3, 2019 
Home of Dr. Sweetie Conway with #PROUD Parents   1:00pm – 5:00pm  
 
3 on 3 Basketball Tournament for 6-8th grade boys   Sunday, August 4, 2019 
Loyola University Center For Fitness, Loyola Stritch Medicine 
 
 
PAST MEDICAL AND SURGICAL HISTORY SMP*    Saturday, Aug. 17, 2019  
Topics in Rheumatology and Anesthesia    12:00-4:00pm 
Genene Radden, MD, Christie Clinic 
Homer Radden, MD, Carle Foundation Hospital 

 
RUNNING START MATH AND SCIENCE ACADEMY    TBA 
  

 
SEPTEMBER 2019 
 
Family History SMP**       Saturday, September 21, 2019 
Topics In Gastroenterology 
Christian Jackson, MD 
Chief, Gastroenterology, Loma Linda VA  
 
100 BLACK MEN HEALTH AND WELLNESS EXPO    Saturday, September 21, 2019 
#PROUD Parents, Student Affiliates 
 

INTERNATIONAL MUSEUM OF SURGICAL SCIENCE   Saturday, September 28, 2019 
1524 N. Lakeshore Drive       9:30am-3:00pm 
Bus Transportation Available from Church 
Guided Tour & Amputation Demonstration  
Followed by Lunch & Volleyball on The Lakefront (weather permitting) 
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OCTOBER 2019 
 
#PROUD SCHOLARSHIP PLANNING (ISAC)    Saturday, October 5, 2019 
The Loretto Hospital       10am – 12 noon 
 
Gynecology/OB/Sexual History SMP**     Saturday, October 19, 2019 
Renee Roberts, MD       Noon – 4:00pm 
Family Medicine 

 
NOVEMBER 2019 
 
Regional SNMA Medical Education Conference    Saturday, November 9, 2019 
On The Shoulder Of Giants      8:00am – 5:00pm 
Rush University Armour Academic Center 
 
Summer Research Seminar (RUSH)  **    Saturday, November 16, 2019 
Preparing For Summer Internship     10am-Noon  
Reviewing requirements, asking for letters of recommendation 
For summer programs  
          
 
SOCIAL HISTORY SMP* (RUSH)      Saturday, November 16, 2019 
Oluwatoyin Adeyemi, MD      Noon – 4:00pm 
Topics in HIV 
Director, Core Hepatitis Clinic 
Senior Director of HIV Services, Cook County Health        
_____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
DECEMBER 2019 
 
WORLD AIDS DAY ACTIVITIES (TBA)     Sunday, December 1, 2019 
 
GIVING TUESDAY FUNDRAISING      Tuesday, December 3, 2019 
 
Scholarship Presentation (Loretto)     Saturday, December 7, 2019 
Director of Femi Lab-On Site Recruitment    1:00pm – 4:00pm 
_____________________________________________________________________________________ 
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DECEMBER 2019 
 
Allergies/Medications/Dosages SMP*(RUSH)    Saturday, December 21, 2019 
Dosages/Calculations       Noon – 4:00pm 
LaMenta Sweetie Conway, MD, MPH 
Founder/Executive Director, I AM ABEL FOUNDATION 

 
FEED OUR STARVING CHILDREN HUMANITARIAN    Saturday, December 28, 2019 
Feed My Starving Children      11:30am-1:30pm 
555 Exchange Court, Aurora, IL 60504      
 

 
JANUARY 2020 
 
URBAN BRIDGES MEDICAL MENTORING PROGRAM APP OPENS  Thursday, January 2, 2020 
URBAN BRIDGES INTERNATIONAL SCHOLARS APP OPENS 
 
SHADOW A LOYOLA MEDICAL STUDENT (TBA)    Friday, January 3, 2020 
 
MEDICINE IN CUBA EXCURSION (CONT’D)    Mon., Jan. 6–January 13, 2020 
 
ALLERGIES/MEDICATIONS/CALLCULATIONS   SMP* (LH)  Saturday, January 18, 2020 
Respiratory Infections in Pediatrics     12-4:00p  
Dosing Pediatric Medications (i.e. antibiotics) 
Measurements/Weights in Pediatrics      
Daisy Dowell, MD, Director Lawndale Christian Health Center 
 

 
FEBRUARY 2020 
 
MENTORS MAKING MENTORS IN MEDICINE (Loretto)   Saturday, February 8, 2020 
Annual Recruitment Event For Physician Mentors   2:00pm-5:00pm 
 
REVIEW OF SYSTEMS   SMP**      Saturday, February 15, 2020 
The Importance of reviewing common symptoms 
How to use templates; ask the right questions, Professor TBA 
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MARCH 2020 
 
MOCK CLINICAL HISTORY PRACTICE DRILL SMP*    Saturday, March 7, 2020 
Practice for the competition the following week    10am-12pm 
Submit your writeup for review 
 
NEW MENTEE ORIENTATION      Saturday March 7, 2020 
         12:30-3:30pm 
 
MATCH DAY 2020!!!       Friday, March 20, 2020 
Spend the morning with Dr. Conway at one of our 
Area medical schools as we celebrate our new doctors 
 
MOCK CLINICAL HISTORY COMPETITION!!   SMP*   Saturday, March 21, 2020 
COMPETE WITH HIGH SCHOOL OR COLLEGE POST BACCS 
WINNERS AWARDED AND CELEBRATED AT GALA 
 
NEW MENTEE ORIENTATION      Saturday, March 28, 2020 
         12:30-3:30pm 
 
NEW MENTEE ORIENTATION      Tuesday, March 31, 2020 
         5:00-7:30pm 

APRIL 2020 
 
AMEC SNMA NATIONAL CONVENTION     April 8 - 12, 2020 
_____________________________________________________________________________________ 
MAY 2020 
 
4th ANNUAL CHICAGO HEALTH AND MEDICAL CAREERS   Saturday, May 16, 2020  
CONFERENCE AT RUSH       7:30am – 5:00pm 
 

JUNE 2020 
 
PREPARING OUR SUCCESSORS IN MEDCINE **    Saturday, June 27, 2020 
5TH ANNUAL STUDENT GALA       5:00pm  
20/20 PERFECT VISION 
 


